THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN DURHAM ISMAY 03, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON MAY 17, 2013.
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DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/12/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Sara A. Conti

13-80337 Stanley Jay Kon Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers

13-80299 Phillip Smith Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers
Antonia Berto Smith

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: John A. Northen

13-80283

13-80315

13-80352

13-80287

13-80151

13-80320

13-80125

13-80329

Robin Harp Bunn

Sharon Ann Parker

Christina Marie Terry

Eric Bush
Holly Bush

Charles Marcellus Peterson
(Cont. From 03/08/13)

William Philip Mundt
Robin Pearlynn Mundt

Leon Douglas Fennell
(Cont. From 03/08/13)

Gary Michiel Tate
Janet Allen Tate

Joy K. Alford-Brand

Joy K. Alford-Brand

Arthur M. Blue

Eileen Marie Bornstein

Florence A. Bowens

Cheryl Y. Capron

PRO SE

A. B. Harrington

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/12/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-80362 Cynthia Badders Szilvay Sara W. Harrington
13-80324 James H Holland Jr. Erik Mosby Harvey

Lauren S Holland
13-80147 Janice Marie Osborne Lee Laskody

(Cont. From 03/08/13)
13-80170 Gregory Wayne McElveen Sr. PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 03/08/13)
13-80369 Cletus B Price Jr. Neil M. O'Toole

Nadene E Price
13-80342 Benjamin C. Sutton Neil M. O'Toole
13-80281 Ivan Donald Barham John T. Orcutt
13-80275 Janet Hardin Carpenter John T. Orcutt
13-80370 Edith Brown Davis John T. Orcutt
13-80282 Gloria J. Jackson John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN DURHAM ISMAY 03, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON MAY 17, 2013.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/12/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

DURHAM

A
Page: 4

13-80368

10-82139

07-81057

10-81088

13-80297

13-80291

11-80444

13-80278

13-80295

13-80310

Shannon Renea Marsh

Hules Clifton Miller

Stephanie Elizabeth Washington

Jonathan Bernard Nance
Marasha Lee Nance
(Cont. From 03/08/13)

Gary Hilton Paul

Sparky Pierce
Amanda Ashley Pierce

Sharon Renee Viera

Samuel Timothy Bullock

Stephen C Campbell

Bettie W Perry

Tonja L Clark

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Sandra J. Pickering

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-80361

13-80321

13-80366

13-80354

13-80180

10-80182

13-80165

13-80308

13-80363

13-80373

Robert Keith Solomon Jr.

Rebecca Ann Solomon

Latoya Denise Myrick

Rebecca W Cartnail

Donald D Cook
Patricia Cook

Brian D Dapprich
(Cont. From 03/08/13)

George McDonald

Paul M Stevens
Jessica P Stevens
(Cont. From 03/08/13)

Leon William Bunker
Melissa Carlson Bunker

Brandy Dowd Everwine

Jennifer Lynn Schrimpsher

James W. Tolin

Joseph M. Wilson

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brett Smith Y auger

Brett Smith Y auger

Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson

13-80256 Herbert Austin
13-80284 Michael Hargrove
13-80290 Randall Byron McGehee
13-80218 Anna Christina Patterson

(Cont. From 03/22/13)

13-80248 Ronnie Bernard Blanks
Melinda Jacobs Blanks

13-80121 Lillian C Mangum
(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13))

13-80183 Lenex Mcneil
(Cont. From 03/22/13)

13-80185 Brina A. Headen
(Cont. From 03/22/13)

13-80327 Garry Odell Headen
Ceasine Headen

Joy K. Alford-Brand

Joy K. Alford-Brand

Arthur M. Blue

Arthur M. Blue

John H. Boddie

Florence A. Bowens

Eleanette Maccene Brown

Cheryl Y. Capron

Cheryl Y. Capron

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/12/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-80260 Bradley Keith Johnson VirginiaB. Collins
13-80300 Clarence Leathers |11 Edward David Dilone

Ruby J Leathers
13-80294 Paul Thomas Watson Jr Erich M. Fabricius FF
13-80177 Larry Preston Mahan Christian Bennett Felden

(Cont. From 03/22/13)
13-80336 Angela Enciso Alvarez A. B. Harrington
13-80303 Nancy Sue Dugan A. B. Harrington
13-80257 Billy Wayne Fowler Jr. A. B. Harrington

Elizabeth Carol Fowler
13-80269 Charles Wayne Mcneill A. B. Harrington

Mary Dickerson Mcneill
13-80301 Ricky Antonio Tysor A. B. Harrington

Christine Dunbar Tysor

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-80312

13-80289

13-80237

13-80311

13-80325

13-80305

13-80298

13-80178

13-80266

13-80220

Steve Vincent Walker
Jo Ann Walker

Diane S Torres

Elizabeth Carol Black

Ernest Jerome Fountain Jr.
Rosa Howell Fountain

Dwayne Bernard Kearns

Belinda Oxendine Strickland

Garry Moore Strickland Jr.
Crystal Genevieve Strickland

John P. Ashley
(Cont. From 03/22/13)

Christal Flagler

Paul C Lueth
Tamara K Wenger-Lueth
(Cont. From 03/22/13)

A. B. Harrington

Joshua N. Levy

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Michael J. McCrann

Neil M. O'Toole

Neil M. O'Toole

Neil M. O'Toole

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-80272 Shelia Laraine Alexander John T. Orcutt FF
13-80331 Edward Alexander Arient John T. Orcutt

Pamela Gean Arient
12-81760 Regina Lovette Barbee John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/11/13, 01/25/13,

02/08/13, 02/22/13, 03/08/13,

03/22/13)
13-80138 Danny Kevin Barnhill John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80089 Mollie Evans Boyd John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80245 Cindy Michelle Daniels John T. Orcutt
13-80286 John Davis Jr. John T. Orcutt

Dorothy Jean Davis
13-80273 Roderick Lesley Davis Sr. John T. Orcutt FF
13-80143 Shane Wesley Eubanks John T. Orcutt

Mindy Jean Eubanks
(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN DURHAM ISMAY 03, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON MAY 17, 2013.

A
Page: 11
DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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302 East Pettigrew Street
4/12/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-80182 Pamela Denise Gaddy John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/22/13)
13-80314 Alison Jeanne Gatling John T. Orcutt
13-80270 Hattie R Gibson John T. Orcutt FF
13-80174 Margaret Susan Hamlin John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/22/13, 03/22/13))
13-80271 Joan Daneen Hester John T. Orcutt
13-80293 Kim Oneal Howard John T. Orcutt FF
13-80130 Lecove L. Johnson John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80017 Frankie Denise Jordan John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 02/08/13, 02/22/13,

03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80261 Emma G. Kerr John T. Orcutt
13-80304 McKinley Nathaniel Lee John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

12-81946 Joanne Leverette John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/08/13, 02/22/13,

03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80080 Keith W. Lewter John T. Orcutt FF

Frances W. Lewter

(Cont. From 02/22/13, 03/08/13,

03/22/13)
13-80338 Wanda Gail Maine John T. Orcutt
13-80285 Heather Dawn Marcinowski John T. Orcutt
13-80259 Shirley Parker John T. Orcutt
13-80063 Jermaine E Pearson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/22/13, 03/08/13,

03/22/13)
13-80280 Joyce Sharanette Powell John T. Orcutt FF
13-80313 Sandra Hasty Rorie John T. Orcutt
13-80240 Deitra Diane Ruffin John T. Orcutt
13-80158 Velma Corless Smith John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-80255 Zelda Arnetta Spivey John T. Orcutt FF
13-80277 Oral Valentine Stephenson John T. Orcutt
13-80279 Joseph Roy Swaney Jr. John T. Orcutt
13-80239 Janice Thompson Toler John T. Orcutt FF
13-80079 Barbara Ann Wilcox John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 02/22/13, 03/08/13,

03/22/13)
12-81954 Evelyn Delores Williams John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/08/13, 02/22/13,

03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80189 Carolyn Denise Williamson John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 03/22/13)
12-81887 Brad Howard Wilson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/25/13, 02/08/13,

02/22/13, 03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80274 Katina Ann Bullock Donald D. Pergerson
13-80265 Annie M Farrell Donald D. Pergerson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-81919

13-80333

13-80186

13-80302

13-80334

13-80335

13-80242

13-80309

13-80296

Willie Jacobs Jr.
(Cont. From 01/25/13, 02/08/13,
02/22/13, 03/08/13, 03/22/13)

Amos G Milam
Margaret S Milam

Frederick Monroe

(Cont. From 03/22/13)

Billy P Pugh

Charles Russell Richard Jr.
Wanda Gail Richard

Dennis Taylor
Norma Taylor

Margaret H. Taylor

Justin M Williams
April D Williams

Nelson Williams
Phyllis O Williams

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Donald D.

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

Pergerson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-80201 Michelle Wright Donald D. Pergerson

(Cont. From 03/22/13)
13-80235 Kenneth E Crowder Brandi Leigh Richardson

Lynn V Crowder
13-80307 Lynn W Thomas Brandi Leigh Richardson
13-80306 Bobby Watson Brandi Leigh Richardson FF
13-80268 Denise Graham McNeal Todd G. Scott
13-80244 Charles L. Bryant James W. Tolin

Linda Daniels-Bryant
12-81856 Clara B Clayton James W. Tolin

(Cont. From 01/11/13, 01/25/13,

02/08/13, 02/22/13, 03/08/13,

03/22/13)
13-80161 Cecil Love Compton James W. Tolin

Brenda Wrenn Compton

(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)
13-80247 Debra D McGhee James W. Tolin

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-80323

13-80322

13-80258

13-80238

12-81912

13-80328

13-80252

13-80316

13-80326

13-80318

Anthony W. Wheeler

Thomas Christopher Croson
Lori Lee Wallace

Caleb Julius Forbes 111

Howard Kenneth Smith Jr.

Strath McGee Wiggins Sr.

(Cont. From 01/25/13, 02/08/13,

02/22/13, 03/08/13, 03/22/13)

Larry Whitt

Lynn Morticia Blackshear-Ray

Jordan Schwabe

Joyce M Caudle

Bertha L Crandle

James W. Tolin

Joe Charles Weinberger

James C. White

James C. White

James C. White

PRO SE

Joseph M. Wilson

Joseph M. Wilson

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-80250

13-80319

13-80187

13-80317

13-80267

13-80166

12-81840

13-80292

12-81921

13-80048

Shonda Davenport

Zurlean Foster

Dorothy R Hargrove
(Cont. From 03/22/13)

Shaunte S. Hargrove

Alfornia J Holt

Ryunita Hudson
(Cont. From 03/22/13)

Cary Levon Lee

(Cont. From 01/11/13, 01/25/13,
02/08/13, 02/22/13, 03/08/13,
03/22/13)

Sharon R McLean

Joann Y. Umstead
(Cont. From 01/25/13, 02/08/13,
02/22/13, 03/08/13, 03/22/13)

William C Walker 111
(Cont. From 02/22/13, 03/08/13,
03/22/13)

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN DURHAM ISMAY 03, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE
HELD ON MAY 17, 2013.
A
Page: 18
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/12/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-80332 Nancyann White Brent Clifton Wootton
13-80288 Joyce F. Williams Brent Clifton Wootton
13-80202 Robert Williams Brent Clifton Wootton

(Cont. From 03/22/13)

13-80330 Thomas R. Paylor Jr. William L. Y aeger
13-80276 LaWanda Denise LeGrand Brett Smith Y auger
13-80093 Donald Eugene Lee Brett Smith Y auger

(Cont. From 03/08/13, 03/22/13)

13-80241 Martha McDonald McL eod Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



